
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
877 
821 
825 
809 
829 
814 

846 

Name 
Jules DECOEN 
Téo RANDAXHE 
Guido EBERGENYI 
Ferri HARITZ 
Milo CORNIL 
Tom GROSJEAN 

Adriana CUMBO(L) 

Nat 
BEL 
BEL 
MEX 
ESP 
BEL 
BEL 

BEL 

Chassis 
Kosmic 
Alonso Kart By
Falcon 
Alonso Kart By
RedSpeed 
KR 

Alonso Kart By

Raceteam 
PJM 
Barbier racing performan
Falcon racing team 
Privateer 
Eurokarting 
Ravet Racing Team 

GEPA RACING 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
12:41.758 
12:41.884 
12:44.251 
12:47.012 
12:54.582 
12:57.178 

Diff 

0.126 
2.493 
5.254 

12.824 
15.420 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:03.201 
1:02.944 
1:03.117 
1:02.703 
1:03.303 
1:04.233 

km/h 
77,467 
77,783 
77,570 
78,082 
77,342 
76,223 

- 

Points 
33 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 

0 

Commen

5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#809 pushing / 5 sec time penalty 

Margin of Victory 
0.126 

Ø km/h 
77,127 

Best Lap Tm 
1:02.703 

km/h 
78,082 

Best Lap by 
809 - Ferri HARITZ 

Printed: 18.08.2024 18:59:43 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 4 Genk 
Mini  

Final B 

Race (11:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:26:56 

Genk 1,360 Km 

18.08.2024 18:15 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                      Chief Scrutineer Liam van de Wouwer:
posted at:                 h


