













IAME Series Benelux Round 4 Genk

Mini Genk 1,360 Km

Final B 18.08.2024 18:15

Race (11:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:26:56

Pos	No.	Name	Nat	Chassis	Raceteam	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	km/h	Points	Commer
1	877	Jules DECOEN	BEL	Kosmic	РЈМ	12	12:41.758		1:03.201	77,467	33	
2	821	Téo RANDAXHE	BEL	Alonso Kart By	Barbier racing performar	12	12:41.884	0.126	1:02.944	77,783	31	
3	825	Guido EBERGENYI	MEX	Falcon	Falcon racing team	12	12:44.251	2.493	1:03.117	77,570	30	
4	809	Ferri HARITZ	ESP	Alonso Kart By	Privateer	12	12:47.012	5.254	1:02.703	78,082	29	5 sec
5	829	Milo CORNIL	BEL	RedSpeed	Eurokarting	12	12:54.582	12.824	1:03.303	77,342	28	
6	814	Tom GROSJEAN	BEL	KR	Ravet Racing Team	12	12:57.178	15.420	1:04.233	76,223	27	
Not clas	ssified											
DNS	846	Adriana CUMBO(L)	BEL	Alonso Kart By	GEPA RACING			DNS		-	0	

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! #809 pushing / 5 sec time penalty

Margin of Victory	Ø km/h	Best Lap Tm	km/h	Best Lap by	
0.126	77.127	1:02.703	78.082	809 - Ferri HARITZ	

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com

Orbits

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:

Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

www.mylaps.com

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools: Printed: 18.08.2024 18:59:43

posted at:

Chief Scrutineer Liam van de Wouwer: h

Licensed to: MW Racec Consulting